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1 41 GRATZMULLER Carole / LAURENT Elisa-Noémie Chevrolet Corvette C2 1967 Inter 3 1 1.00 44 20 29 24 10 127.00

2 54 ORLANDI CONTUCCI Marina / HEYMANS Stéphane Lancia Beta Montecarlo 1977 Haute 5 1 1.00 52 20 33 23 15 143.00 +16 +16

3 36 BOUCHERIE Ambre / WANTE Stéphanie Chevrolet Corvette C3 Stingray 1968 Inter 3 2 1.00 94 15 33 32 10 184.00 +41 +57

4 73 COHEN Inès / FEVRE Sorhor Porsche 911 SC 1982 Haute 6 1 1.00 102 20 39 43 13 217.00 +33 +90

5 33 CHARBONNEAU Dorothée / HER Sandra Porsche 911 Targa 1968 Inter 3 3 1.00 87 29 64 76 20 276.00 +59 +149

6 18 BRANDYS Stéphanie / DE CARRIERE Laure Porsche 356 (A) 1600 Speedster 1958 Basse 1 1 1.00 49 52 43 84 98 326.00 +50 +199

7 29 LAGACHE Véronique / SAMPEUR Anne MG A 1600 1961 Basse 1 2 1.00 78 24 227 65 27 421.00 +95 +294

8 38 BLANCHET Florence / BLANCHET Constance Austin-Healey 3000 Mk III BJ8 1966 Inter 3 4 1.00 232 58 220 46 9 565.00 +144 +438

9 14 PAPIN JACOB Valérie / THOMAS Christine Pontiac Super Chief 1957 Basse 1 3 1.00 128 84 194 108 96 610.00 +45 +483

10 45 MANGOLD Carmen / GOUDENEGE Anne Ford Mustang 1967 Inter 3 5 1.00 302 81 89 91 60 623.00 +13 +496

11 22 LE VOUEDEC Marie-Claire / LE VOUEDEC Jacqueline Porsche 911 Targa 1982 Haute 6 2 1.00 122 115 140 119 165 661.00 +38 +534

12 62 ZANCHI Renata / PEETERS Ingrid Seat 124 Sport Coupé 1600 1972 Haute 4 1 1.00 618 26 52 46 32 774.00 +113 +647

13 74 KÄPPELI Sabine / RABILLER Emma Ferrari 308 GTB Quattrovalvole 1985 Haute 6 3 1.00 341 197 200 79 19 836.00 +62 +709

14 78 LOPEZ-MAHN Kimy Céline / FOURNIER Angélique BMW 3 Series 1982 Haute 6 4 1.00 223 215 166 151 86 841.00 +5 +714

15 84 ASTLES Mélanie / TURQUIN Shirley BMW Z8 2001 Haute 7 1 1.00 494 85 185 136 28 928.00 +87 +801

16 58 PAYELLE Nathalie / PAYELLE Sarah Triumph TR6 1974 Haute 4 2 1.00 236 243 302 119 36 936.00 +8 +809

17 52 BONNEMOY Estelle / BERTRAND Emma Alfa Romeo Spider 1600 1975 Haute 4 3 1.00 495 134 181 144 30 984.00 +48 +857

18 26 ARON Anji / TISSERAND Corinne Porsche 356 C 1600 SC 1963 Inter 2 1 1.00 352 158 234 155 93 992.00 +8 +865

19 50 QUILES-BIGOT Corine / LEMENAGER Julie MG B 1972 Haute 4 4 1.00 280 132 159 525 147 1243.00 +251 +1116

20 77 JOUVET Lucie / BLONDEAU Christine Porsche 911 1983 Haute 6 5 1.00 533 428 231 80 26 1298.00 +55 +1171
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21 21 GULLINO DESTAS Leslie / DESTAS Brigitte Porsche 356 (B) coupé T 6 1963 Inter 2 2 1.00 114 512 644 52 14 1336.00 +38 +1209

22 67 CAUCANAS Laure / GUESSOUS Maria Alfa Romeo Spider 1600 1979 Haute 5 2 1.00 230 207 275 605 75 1392.00 +56 +1265

23 30 SU Eustacia / FRANK Valérie Austin-Healey Sprite Mk I AN5 Frogeye 1959 Basse 1 4 0.80 334 533.6 373.6 199.6 113.2 1554.00 +162 +1427

24 56 LEGER Séverine / COSTE Ariane Innocenti Mini Cooper 1974 Haute 4 5 0.80 887.6 410 110.8 134 57.2 1599.60 +45.6 +1472.6

25 60 DEBARS Vanessa / LAPPART Sophie Triumph TR6 1974 Haute 4 6 1.00 492 293 453 240 122 1600.00 +0.4 +1473

26 71 MAHLER Sophie / GRUAU Delphine Porsche 911 1985 Haute 6 6 1.00 689 156 228 601 95 1769.00 +169 +1642

27 35 ANEN Monique / ROY Laëtitia Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint 1600 1963 Inter 2 3 1.00 400 693 314 354 26 1787.00 +18 +1660

28 53 BASTIEN Caroline / CAPARIS Clémence Porsche 911 E 1973 Haute 4 7 1.00 529 961 197 151 33 1871.00 +84 +1744

29 34 CAMPO Laurence / MEUNIER Delphine Ford Mustang 1967 Inter 3 6 1.00 755 416 379 322 84 1956.00 +85 +1829

30 66 BENTIVOGLIO Céline / BENTIVOGLIO Eurydice Mercedes-Benz 280 SL 1979 Haute 5 3 1.00 758 611 287 432 69 2157.00 +201 +2030

31 6 BAUDRY Laëtitia / BRILLAULT Charlotte Porsche 356 1965 Basse 2 4 1.00 1115 277 225 542 70 2229.00 +72 +2102

32 40 PUEL Mary / SIMON Catherine MG B GT 1968 Inter 3 7 1.00 351 136 953 614 348 2402.00 +173 +2275

33 61 DE BERNIS Clémence / SOMOZA VAZQUEZ Telva Seat 1200 Sport 1976 Haute 4 8 0.80 1346.8 424 209.6 330.4 141.6 2452.40 +50.4 +2325.4

34 59 CHARRIER-OLIVIER Audrey / CHARRIER Emmanuelle BMW 3.0 CSi 1972 Haute 4 9 1.00 1078 618 149 647 47 2539.00 +86.6 +2412

35 68 GARCIA PAESA Beatriz / PAOLIN Muriel Fiat 124 Spider 1980 Haute 5 4 1.00 301 88 423 1821 28 2661.00 +122 +2534

36 81 CAPPELIER CORRAL Chloé / PILLET Isaure BMW 325 1991 Haute 7 2 1.00 667 435 744 869 90 2805.00 +144 +2678

37 32 LEMAITRE Marie / DUJAUD MOMEGE Amélie Lancia Fulvia coupé 1.6 HF 2E Série 1971 Inter 3 8 1.00 553 619 329 1210 98 2809.00 +4 +2682

38 25 NEY-PRESTAT Evelyne / CHASSEUR Christine Porsche 356 BT6 1963 Inter 2 5 1.00 1982 209 391 305 44 2931.00 +122 +2804

39 2 VANANTY Macha / VITOLINA Karlina Porsche 356 1965 Basse 2 6 1.00 1302 175 1173 257 221 3128.00 +197 +3001

40 39 LALBAT France-Lise / ARSAC Céline Triumph Spitfire Mk II 1966 Inter 3 9 1.00 841 1445 524 176 183 3169.00 +41 +3042
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41 15 TUBIANA Laure / DE MONTALIER Séverine Triumph TR3 B 1961 Basse 1 5 1.00 823 440 351 1506 74 3194.00 +25 +3067

42 76 CHAUDRE Sophie / DUPONT Laurette Porsche 911 SC 1982 Haute 6 7 1.00 1593 568 887 98 132 3278.00 +84 +3151

43 31 MEUNIER Marielle / EL ALAMI Ikram BMW 502 1959 Basse 1 6 1.00 1010 847 811 545 158 3371.00 +93 +3244

44 80 CORRAL AGUADO Eva / CAPPELIER CORRAL Iris Mercedes-Benz 280 SL 1988 Haute 7 3 1.00 1524 864 424 474 88 3374.00 +3 +3247

45 63 MORIER Sophie / ROBERT Clémence Porsche 911 Targa 1976 Haute 4 10 1.00 740 969 1042 711 29 3491.00 +117 +3364

46 42 FLORENCE Stéphanie / MERTZ Aurore Volkswagen 11 1500 Cabriolet 1969 Inter 3 10 1.00 1743 1240 300 258 123 3664.00 +173 +3537

47 4 NEUFELD SEREDIN Anita / PAQUIN Anzhela Porsche 356 1965 Basse 2 7 1.00 1291 1178 823 284 101 3677.00 +13 +3550

48 11 MONTOYA Luisa / ROUGIER Isabelle Triumph TR3 A 1961 Basse 1 7 1.00 1472 977 1017 272 109 3847.00 +170 +3720

49 16 GARREAU Claire / BARADEZ Christine Mercedes-Benz 190 SL 1959 Basse 1 8 1.00 1053 909 711 1201 120 3994.00 +147 +3867

50 82 KAISER Birgit / KRAVCHUK Evgenia Mercedes-Benz 190 SL 1959 Basse 1 9 1.00 1309 494 1641 546 58 4048.00 +54 +3921

51 47 DE VOS-NEVEN Berthe / HAENEBALCKE Anne-Marie Chevrolet Corvette C2 1966 Inter 3 11 1.00 1075 843 1349 762 170 4199.00 +151 +4072

52 79 BELLIER Annie / BELLIER Maud Porsche 911 SC Cabriolet 1983 Haute 6 8 1.00 417 785 2176 880 17 4275.00 +76 +4148

53 10 BESNIER Sandrine / RIGOT Elisabeth Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1962 Inter 2 8 1.00 844 439 931 1968 331 4513.00 +238 +4386

54 1 LAFFITE Margot / MILLE Amanda BMW 507 1958 Basse 1 10 1.00 1367 2604 473 246 378 5068.00 +555 +4941

55 83 BARUE Vanessa / PETER Julie Porsche 911 Carrera 3.2L 1987 Haute 7 4 1.00 1255 3562 153 143 31 5144.00 +76 +5017

56 64 MCDOWELL Lorraine / FURLEY Sophie Morgan 4/4 1977 Haute 5 5 1.00 1285 1630 1802 512 468 5697.00 +553 +5570

57 69 QUANG-JULIEN Vanessa / DE SAINT PERN Candice Alfa Romeo GTV6 1984 Haute 6 9 1.00 1667 1265 973 1895 90 5890.00 +193 +5763

58 19 MORIN-LESCURE Arielle / DALBARD MARTIN Camille Porsche 550 Spyder 1955 Basse 1 11 1.00 1295 619 1555 2547 69 6085.00 +195 +5958

59 44 GRIMM Carole / NICOLET Michèle Alfa Romeo Spider 1969 Inter 3 12 1.00 5370 593 85 48 54 6150.00 +65 +6023

60 75 CAZENAVE Nathalie / PERRET Fabienne Alfa Romeo 2000 Spider 1982 Haute 6 10 1.00 1088 1802 2810 898 302 6900.00 +750 +6773
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61 17 MURCIA VARGAS Sandra Angelica / MOUSNY Elisabeth Mercedes-Benz 190 SL 1958 Basse 1 12 1.00 809 4980 1006 564 90 7449.00 +549 +7322

62 49 FESMIRE Susan / YOUNG Jennifer Fiat X1-9 1973 Haute 4 11 1.00 4436 1691 948 964 169 8208.00 +759 +8081

63 72 UGLJESIN Maud / RAMSTEINER Béatrice BMW M635 Csi 1984 Haute 6 11 1.00 501 1175 3100 3093 500 8369.00 +161 +8242

64 28 BEAUBELIQUE Laurence / MASSY-BLENET Christelle Porsche 356 (B) coupé T 6 1962 Inter 2 9 1.00 1259 1388 2080 3114 575 8416.00 +47 +8289

65 51 FERRARI FLACHON Brigitte / JOLY Christine Alfa Romeo Giulia Spider 1975 Haute 4 12 1.00 1226 1901 2399 2557 872 8955.00 +539 +8828

66 12 LAPOUMEYROULIE Manon / BREITTMAYER Nathalie Porsche 356 (Pre-A) 1500 Speedster 1955 Basse 1 13 1.00 954 1249 749 4172 1912 9036.00 +81 +8909

67 37 BRACHOTTE MAES Anne / SEVESTRE Rosine Porsche 356 (C) cabriolet 1963 Inter 2 10 1.00 1693 1271 2857 2443 832 9096.00 +60 +8969

68 5 TLEMCANI Madeleine / ACCORSI Sabrina Porsche 356 1965 Basse 2 11 1.00 2535 2232 1903 2334 101 9105.00 +9 +8978

69 43 GOLIVET Fanny / MARCHIX Béatrice Porsche 911 2,2L E 1971 Inter 3 13 1.00 1485 1677 2751 3033 514 9460.00 +355 +9333

70 65 CHETCUTI Marie-Laure / MAILHES Olivia Mercedes-Benz 280 SL 1980 Haute 5 6 1.00 2545 2406 3186 2179 319 10635.00 +1175 +10508

71 3 RONEY Joséphine / DENHAIN Christelle Porsche 356 1965 Basse 2 12 1.00 936 2636 3868 2214 990 10644.00 +9 +10517

72 23 JARRY Catherine / CHIGNARD Annick Ford Mustang 1965 Inter 2 13 1.00 2242 2440 3401 2720 181 10984.00 +340 +10857

73 20 PIPART INDJEYAN Marion / KAYANAKIS Sonia Fiat 500 1969 Inter 3 14 0.80 3501.4 1800.4 4739.6 4283.4 752.4 15077.20 +4093.2 +14950.2

74 7 BLÜMNER Heike / LIV / RECIO Ming / Paloma Porsche 356 1965 Basse 2 14 1.00 2448 1957 951 7680 3120 16156.00 +1078.8 +16029

75 27 DE LANGERON Claire / LUZZATO Isabelle MG B 1965 Inter 2 15 1.00 2436 3038 4044 3975 3120 16613.00 +457 +16486

76 46 KABANGE Nadine / DHROLIA Reema Mercedes-Benz 280 SL 1970 Inter 3 15 1.00 1448 2359 3882 7048 3120 17857.00 +1244 +17730
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